POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
1 143
2 126
3 125
4 131
5 118
6 106
7 140

139
9 135
10 102
11 145
12 124
13 119
14 137
15 110
16 111
17 109
18 138
19 121
20 133
21 107
22 123
23 136
24 104
25 120
26 103
27 141
28 127
29 128
30 134
31 122
32 113
33 108
34 144
35 117
36 116
37 105
38 101
39 132
40 115
41 146
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Il CARRERA Y MARCHA DEL NICALO

5KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club

Javier Vega Vazquez VINO DE TORO CAJARURAL

Miren Martin Aramburu CLUB DEPORTIVO ZARCENO

Mikel Martin Aramburu INDEPENDIENTE

Jorge Martin Vicente INDEPENDIENTE

Reyes Gutiérrez Matos VINO DE TORO CAJARURAL

Javier Calvo Sanchez INDEPENDIENTE

Yerai Saez San Juan CASTILLO DE LA MOTA

Jose Ignacio Saez Pérez INDEPENDIENTE

Kiko Pineda Fadrique INDEPENDIENTE

Eduardo Balandin Jimenez CAS CIUDAD DE SEGOVIA

Alberto Villa Garcia CLUB DEPORTIVO ZARCENO

Paula Martin Alvarez CORRECONTIENDAS

Jorge Hernando INDEPENDIENTE

Ismael Rodriguez Alonso INDEPENDIENTE

: De Castro

Maria Dominguez INDEPENDIENTE
De Castro

Juan Hernandez C A BENAVENTE

Susana Casado Fernandez INDEPENDIENTE

Mario Saez Martin INDEPENDIENTE

Jaime Hurtado Nieto INDEPENDIENTE

Myriam Moreda INDEPENDIENTE

Ignacio Campano Del Pozo INDEPENDIENTE

Clara Marcos Losa INDEPENDIENTE

Sergio Recio Pérez INDEPENDIENTE

Jairo Barrocal Diez INDEPENDIENTE

Julia Hervas Gonzalez INDEPENDIENTE

Ignacio Barrera Mainez INDEPENDIENTE

Fernando Salvador Gonzalez INDEPENDIENTE

Cristina Martin Garcia CLUB DEPORTIVO ZARCENO

Miguel Angel Martin Garcia CLUB DEPORTIVO ZARZENO

L . CD ATLETAS DE TIERRA

Cristina Navarro Murcia PINARES

Maria Isabel Jimenez Funcia INDEPENDIENTE

Ricardo Diez Pérez De ATLETAS POPULARES DE
Mezquia VALLADOLID

Maria Arantxa  Cantero Lopez INDEPENDIENTE

Maria Teresa Vicente Fernandez INDEPENDIENTE

Maria Garcia Vicente INDEPENDIENTE

Eduardo Garcia Vicente INDEPENDIENTE

Antonio Ismael Borge Gonzalez INDEPENDIENTE

Gemma Asensio Rodriguez INDEPENDIENTE

Beatriz Montes Arribas INDEPENDIENTE
Fernandez

Irene Padrones INDEPENDIENTE

José Antonio Villa Garcia INDEPENDIENTE

Www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

ESPANA
LEON

IRUN

ZARZA DE
PUMAREDA, LA

NAVA DEL REY

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

POZAL DE
GALLINAS

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

VALLADOLID

HONTANARES
DE ERESMA

ZARZA, LA
VALLADOLID

OLMEDO

LLANO DE
OLMEDO

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

VALLADOLID
ZARZA, LA
VALLADOLID

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

FLECHA, LA

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
OLMEDO
ZARZA, LA

ZARZA, LA
GOMEZSERRACI
N

HONTANARES
DE ERESMA
OLMEDO

VALLADOLID

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

ZARZA, LA
VALLADOLID

1de2

META

00:17:03
00:18:29
00:19:29

00:19:44
00:20:15
00:20:59

00:21:42

00:22:55
00:23:29
00:24:00

00:24:14
00:24:35
00:25:07

00:25:07
00:25:16

00:25:17

00:25:24
00:26:01
00:26:02

00:26:24
00:26:44

00:26:44
00:26:59
00:26:59

00:27:00

00:27:01
00:27:37
00:27:47
00:27:47

00:28:57
00:28:59

00:30:06
00:30:08
00:31:29

00:31:29

00:31:30

00:31:43
00:31:43
00:33:55

00:40:29
00:40:31




Il CARRERA Y MARCHA DEL NICALO

5KM
CLASIFICACION GENERAL
POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria POBLACION META
42 129 Carmen Martin Gay INDEPENDIENTE Yeohe DE 00:54:14
43 114 Francisco Esculta INDEPENDIENTE Yeohe DE 00:54:20
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